



2026:BHC-OS:13443

Board Sr.No.: -60

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION LODGING NO. 13424 OF 2026

Wadhwa Estates And Developers India Pvt LtdPETITIONER

V/S

Moon Craft Apartments ChslRESPONDENT

Mr. Mayur Khandeparkar with Mr. Tushar Gujjar & Mr. Deep
Madnani i/b SL Partners, for Petitioner

Mr. Shanay Shah with Mr. J.R. Vakil i/b J.R. Vakil &
Associates, for Respondent No. 1

Mr. Aurelius Dâ€™silva with Ms. Reema Maurya i/b
Dâ€™silva & Co., for Respondent No. 2

Dr. Abhinav Chundrachud with Mr. Altaf Khan, Mr. Akash
Mangalgi & Mr. Janay Jain, for Respondent No. 3

Mr. Nikhil Adkine, for Respondent No. 4 & 5

Mr. Amrut Joshi i/b Mr. Nikhil Adkine, for Respondent No. 6 to
11

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 5th May, 2026



2026:BHC-OS:13443

P.C. :

S. O. to 07/05/2026 (at 5.00 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)